Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19 Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 9:34 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 23.48 Maksim Ini¢ MNE Gyor (HUN) 12.04.2016
MNE - 18 23.81 Maksim Ini¢ MNE Dordrecht (NED) 09.07.2014
MNE - 16 25.98 Branimir Lazovi¢ PVKJHN  Novi Sad (SRB) 21.11.1999
MNE - 14 26.73 Daniel Adrovi¢ PVKJHN  Trtebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
MNE - 12 30.49 Daniel Adrovi¢ PVKJHN  Niksi¢ 23.10.2021
Bodova: FINA 2024
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
17 - 18 godina
1. Ivan Ivankovi¢ 07  Zrinjski, MO 2405 657 Q
2. TajMajcen 07  Delffin, LJU 2541 557 ?
Affan Salispahi¢ 06 Bosna, SA 2541 557 ?
4. Lav Putnik 06  Novi Sad, NS 25.63 543
5. Nik Blatnik 06 Ribnica, RI 25.71 537
6. Viktor Andri¢ 07  Jadran, HN 26.59 486
7. Aleksa Pribicevi¢ 07 Olymp, BL 26.75 477
8. Peter Vuga 06  Delffin, LJU 27.03 462
9. Ognjen Curi¢ 07  KVS Leotar, TB 2743 442
10. Daniel Chamera 06  T.Viribus, SW 2750 439
11. Aleksa Laki¢ 06  Aguatic Verde, PG 2751 439
12. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07  T.Viribus, SW 2775 427
13. Dusan Vukanovi¢ 07  Aguatic Verde, PG 2791 420
14. Arlind Hysaj 07 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 28.41 398
15. Uro$ Radovié¢ 06 Buduénost, PG 28.61 390
16. YIl Miftari 06 Step, PR 28.67 387
17. Milo$ Mijovi¢ 06 Buduénost, PG 29.95 340
18. Metodi Georgiev 06  Celi¢ni-Stip, ST 3271 261
15 - 16 godina
1. Lovro Cirovié 08 Ribnica, RI 2469 607 Q
2. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 26.07 515
Veljko Vukeli¢ 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 26.07 515
4. Daniel Adrovi¢ 09 Jadran, HN 26.84 472
5. Franciszek Switata 09 T.Viribus, SW 27.02 463
6. Andrej Cikara 09 Jadran, HN 2713 457
7. lgor Kundac€ina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 27.26 451
8. Vladimir Selezenev 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 27.36 446
9. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 2759 435
10. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 T.Viribus, SW 2760 434
11. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini, PR 2771 429
12. Damjan Bajceti¢ 09 B.Rivijera, BD 27.81 425
13. Edvin Spahiu 08  Delfini, PR 27.98 417
14. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 28.01 416
15. Aleksa Vlaovi¢ 09 Jadran, HN 28.21 407
16. Vasilije Sekulovi¢ 09 Buduénost, PG 28.24 405
17. Teo Starc 08 Ribnica, RI 28.29 403
18. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 28.38 399
19. Arenc Cullhaj 09 Te Stela SA, Tl 2843 397
20. Samuel Bartel 09  T.Viribus, SW 28,54 393
21. Amadeusz Przadka 09 T.Viribus, SW 28.61 390
22. Dekan David Lazar 08 Proleter, ZR 28.83 381
23. AZbe Jekovec 08 Triglav, KR 28.84 381
24. Jonid Selmani 09 llirida, FK 28.96 376
25. Zan Gradidek 08 Triglav, KR 29.00 374
26. Maksim Jovovi¢ 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 29.60 352
27. Jon Meholli 08 Delfini, PR 29.98 339
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 15 - 16 godina

Rang

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Dars Nela

Filip Tasovac
Matija Vuleti¢
Pavle Medié¢
Strahinja Jovovic¢
Erion Selmani
UroS Ratkovi¢

13 - 14 godina

Ignacy Dziubinski
Michat Grzesik
Dior Krasniqi
Arber Hysaj

Ali Kovacevi¢
Farkhad Shirmammadli
Daniel Miloshevski
JaksSa Hini¢

Ensar Rahman
Regis Ostrosi
Oliwier Stochel
Aleksa Labovi¢
Jure Trubarac
Uro$ Simovié

Vuk Rackovi¢
Strahinja Sofranac
BalSa Mirkovi¢
Miljan Malovic¢
Filip Milovic¢
Vojislav Lazarevié¢
Filip Jakovljevié¢
Dielli Desku

Lev Palitsyn
Batri¢ Ivanovi¢
Korab Makolli

. Vasilije Curié¢

Damjan Bokun
Aleksej Kolesov
Masan Samardzic
Vasilije Mrvic¢
Tomislav Radovié
Luis Biba

Ogren Smajli
Rron Llalloshi

Erik Imeri

Petar Musovié¢

12 godina i mladi

1.

N

o0k w

Noa Sarié
Veljko Vugini¢

*** Zvanicni rekordi MNE ***

Drini Karanxha
Aleksandar Peshevski
Ari Selimi

Gleb Akhmatov

G.R.

09
08
08
09
09
08
09

10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
11

12
12

12
13
12
12

Otrilla, PR

KVS Leotar, TB
Aquatic Verde, PG
B. Rivijera, BD
Aquatic Verde, PG
Ferizaj, FE

Leotar, TB

T.Viribus, SW
T.Viribus, SW
lllyria, PR

FSA, Shkoder, SHK
Sharks, SA
Azerbaijan
Skopje, SK
Jadran, HN

VK Vardar 8, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
T.Viribus, SW
Aquatic Verde, PG
Orka, MO

Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Buducnost, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Olymp, BL

Step, PR

Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Delfini, PR

KVS Leotar, TB
Leotar, TB

B. Rivijera, BD
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Primorac, KO

Te Stela SA, TI
Otrilla, PR
Prishtina, PR
Otrilla, PR
Aquatic Verde, PG

Zrinjski, MO
Buduénost, PG

Te Stela SA, TI
Skopje, SK

Step, PR

Aquatic Verde, PG

Vreme Bodova

30.66
30.82
31.35
31.50
31.62
33.13
33.39

27.20
27.89
28.01
28.03
28.12
28.97
29.05
29.65
29.67
29.84
30.25
30.27
30.37
30.85
30.98
31.24
31.45
32.23
32.28
32.40
32.66
32.88
32.89
33.16
3351
33.70
33.78
33.85
34.29
34.74
35.33
35.45
36.24
36.31
36.45
38.94

28.58
30.16

30.61
31.19
31.69
31.93

317
312
296
292
289
251
245

454
421
416
415
411
376
372
350
350
344
330
329
326
311
307
299
293
273
271
268
262
257
256
250
242
238
237
235
226
218
207
205
192
190
188
154

391
333

318
301
287
280
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 12 godina i mladi

Rang

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Blazo BoSkovié¢
Ammar Avdi¢
Luka Berak

Johan Savov

Petar KuSevija
Aleksa Bogdanovi¢
Mladen Burdevi¢
Aleksandar Kavaja
David Vujovi¢
Hubert Lubieniecki
Franklin Shkurti
Nikanor Veselov
Riad Lala

Marko Poki¢
Kacper Sadkowski
Luka Jovanovié
Ron Coqgaj

Dastid Ymeri
Marko Milatovié
Uro$ Hamovié
Joni Hurshiti
Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn
Vladimir Kolesov
Aleksej Risti¢
Strahinja Vujovi¢
Strahinja Radovi¢
Aleksa Obadovi¢
Riccardo Avento
Art Kida

Bogdan Marovié
Alexsander Zemlyanukhin
Shefki Azemi
Maksim Radovi¢
Aleksa Blesi¢
Sergej Dragojevi¢
Pavle Zivkovié
Petar Vujovi¢
Novak Raicevié

Otvoreno/Open

©o~No O A

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.

Nikola Tadi¢

Ben Schwietert
Milo$ Milenkovié
SaSo Boskan
Ivan Ivankovié
Jovan Milutinovié
Lovro Cirovi¢
Boris Sarié¢
Ljubomir Popovi¢
Taj Majcen

Affan Salispahi¢
Aleksa VujoSevic
Lav Putnik

Nik Blatnik

Elvin SabanadZovié

G.R.

12
12
14
12
12
13
12
13
12
13
12
13
12
12
13
16
13
13
14
14
14
14
12
13
14
12
13
14
12
14
14
14
15
14
13
13
16
15

04
97
05
02
07
05
08
03
04
07
06
04
06
06
04

Aquatic Verde, PG
Sport Time, SA
Leotar, TB

VK Vardar 8, SK
Aquatic Verde, PG
Leotar, TB

B. Rivijera, BD

B. Rivijera, BD
Aquatic Verde, PG
T.Viribus, SW

Te Stela SA, TI

B. Rivijera, BD

Te Stela SA, TI
Aquatic Verde, PG
T.Viribus, SW
Aquatic Verde, PG
Otrilla, PR
Prishtina, PR

B. Rivijera, BD
Leotar, TB

Te Stela SA, TI

B. Rivijera, BD

B. Rivijera, BD
Leotar, TB
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Leotar, TB
Aquatic Verde, PG
llirida, FK

Aquatic Verde, PG
B. Rivijera, BD
Step, PR

Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Buducnost, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG

11. April, BG
Triglav, KR

B. Rivijera, BD
Triglav, KR
Zrinjski, MO
Partizan, BG
Ribnica, RI
Olymp, BL

11. April, BG
Delfin, LJU
Bosna, SA
Buduénost, PG
Novi Sad, NS
Ribnica, RI
Shockwave, Ml

Vreme Bodova

33.01
33.06
33.48
33.60
33.87
33.88
33.90
33.91
33.97
34.42
34.94
35.08
35.48
35.49
35.90
36.13
36.75
36.91
37.10
37.96
38.03
38.59
38.74
39.74
40.06
40.28
40.29
40.30
40.61
41.35
41.77
42.53
44.80
4551
45.68
46.12
50.33
55.75

23.92
23.97
23.97
24.02
24.05
24.12
24.69
25.30
25.37
25.41
25.41
25.58
25.63
25.71
25.99

254
253
243
241
235
235
234
234
233
224
214
211
204
204
197
193
184
181
179
167
166
159
157
145
142
139
139
139
136
129
125
118
101

96

95

93

71

52

668
663
663
659
657
651
607
564
559
557
557
546
543
537
520
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Antonije Kandi¢
Roman Roelen
Vuk Lazin

Veljko Vukeli¢
Mihajlo Vukovié
Milan Arsenijevic
Viktor Andrié
Aleksa Pribicevié
Daniel Adrovié
Franciszek Switata
Peter Vuga

Andrej Cikara
Patrik Majcen
Ignacy Dziubinski
Igor Kundacina
Vladimir Selezenev
Ognjen Curi¢
Daniel Chamera
Aleksa Laki¢
Amirhuseyin Ganceh
Kamil Wawrzyniak
Kledian Makolli
Mateusz Wojciechowski
Damjan Bajceti¢
Michat Grzesik
Dusan Vukanovi¢
Edvin Spahiu
Artem Markov

Dior Krasniqi

Arber Hysaj

Vuk Danaoijli¢

Ali Kovacevi¢
Jovan Vukoje
Aleksa Vlaovi¢
Vasilije Sekulovié¢
Teo Starc

Andrija Pop

Arlind Hysaj

Arenc Cullhaj
Samuel Bartel
Noa Sari¢

UroS Radovié¢
Amadeusz Przadka
YII Miftari

Dekan David Lazar
AZzbe Jekovec
Jonid Selmani
Farkhad Shirmammadli
Zan Gradisek
Daniel Miloshevski
Maksim Jovovié
JakSa Hini¢

Ensar Rahman
Regis Ostrosi
Milo$ Mijovié

Jon Meholli

G.R.

02
00
08
08
04
03
07
07
09
09
06
09
03
10
08
09
07
06
06
09
08
08
07
09
10
07
08
09
10
11
03
10
05
09
09
08
09
07
09
09
12
06
09
06
08
08
09
10
08
10
08
10
10
10
06
08

B. Rivijera, BD
SCW Muenchen, MU
11. April, BG
N.Beograd 011,BG
Olymp, BL
N.Beograd 011,BG
Jadran, HN
Olymp, BL
Jadran, HN
T.Viribus, SW
Delfin, LJU

Jadran, HN

Delfin, LJU
T.Viribus, SW
KVS Leotar, TB
VK Vardar 8, SK
KVS Leotar, TB
T.Viribus, SW
Aquatic Verde, PG
Azerbaijan
T.Viribus, SW
Delfini, PR
T.Viribus, SW

B. Rivijera, BD
T.Viribus, SW
Aquatic Verde, PG
Delfini, PR

Jadran, HN

lllyria, PR

FSA, Shkoder, SHK
KVS Leotar, TB
Sharks, SA

KVS Leotar, TB
Jadran, HN
Buduénost, PG
Ribnica, RI
Jadran, HN

FSA, Shkoder, SHK
Te Stela SA, Tl
T.Viribus, SW
Zrinjski, MO
Buduénost, PG
T.Viribus, SW
Step, PR

Proleter, ZR
Triglav, KR

llirida, FK
Azerbaijan

Triglav, KR
Skopje, SK
Aquatic Verde, PG
Jadran, HN

VK Vardar 8, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Buduénost, PG
Delfini, PR

Vreme Bodova

26.01 519
26.03 518
26.07 515
26.07 515
26.51 490
26.54 489
26.59 486
26.75 477
26.84 472
27.02 463
27.03 462
2713 457
27.18 455
2720 454
2726 451
27.36 446
2743 442
2750 439
2751 439
2759 435
27.60 434
2771 429
2775 427
27.81 425
27.89 421
2791 420
2798 417
28.01 416
28.01 416
28.03 415
28.11 411
28.12 411
28.15 409
28.21 407
28.24 405
28.29 403
28.38 399
2841 398
2843 397
28.54 393
28,58 391
28.61 390
28.61 390
28.67 387
28.83 381
28.84 381
2896 376
2897 376
29.00 374
290.05 372
29.60 352
29.65 350
29.67 350
29.84 344
29.95 340
29.98 339
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Montenegro OPEN 2024

Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang
72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

Veljko Vugini¢

**% Zvanicni rekordi MNE ***

Oliwier Stochel
Aleksa Labovié
Jure Trubarac
Drini Karanxha
Dars Nela

Filip Piljevi¢
Filip Tasovac
UroS Simovié
Vuk Rackovi¢

Aleksandar Peshevski

Strahinja Sofranac
Matija Vuletié
BalSa Mirkovié
Pavle Medié¢
Strahinja Jovovic¢
Ari Selimi

Gleb Akhmatov
Miljan Malovié
Filip Milovi¢
Vojislav Lazarevi¢
Vuk Tomgci¢

Filip Jakovljevic¢
Metodi Georgiev
Dielli Desku

Lev Palitsyn

Blazo Boskovié
Ammar Avdié¢
Erion Selmani
Batri¢ Ivanovi¢
Uro$ Ratkovié
Luka Berak

Korab Makolli
Johan Savov
Vasilije Curi¢
Damjan Bokun
Aleksej Kolesov
Petar KuSevija
Aleksa Bogdanovi¢
Mladen Burdevi¢
Aleksandar Kavaja
David Vujovié
Masan Samardzic
Hubert Lubieniecki
Vasilije Mrvi¢
Franklin Shkurti
Nikanor Veselov
Tomislav Radovié
Luis Biba

Riad Lala

Marko Boki¢
Kacper Sadkowski
Luka Jovanovié
Ogren Smajli

GR.
12

11
10
11
12
09
05
08
10
11
13
11
08
10
09
09
12
12
10
10
11
05
11
06
11
11
12
12
08
10
09
14
10
12
10
10
10
12
13
12
13
12
10
13
11
12
13
11
11
12
12
13
16
11

Buduc¢nost, PG

T.Viribus, SW
Aquatic Verde, PG
Orka, MO

Te Stela SA, TI
Otrilla, PR

KVS Leotar, TB
KVS Leotar, TB
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Skopje, SK
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
B. Rivijera, BD
Aquatic Verde, PG
Step, PR

Aquatic Verde, PG
Buducnost, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Olymp, BL
Celi¢ni-Stip, ST
Step, PR

Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Sport Time, SA
Ferizaj, FE
Aquatic Verde, PG
Leotar, TB

Leotar, TB

Delfini, PR

VK Vardar 8, SK
KVS Leotar, TB
Leotar, TB

B. Rivijera, BD
Aquatic Verde, PG
Leotar, TB

B. Rivijera, BD

B. Rivijera, BD
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
T.Viribus, SW
Aquatic Verde, PG
Te Stela SA, Tl

B. Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO

Te Stela SA, Tl

Te Stela SA, Tl
Aquatic Verde, PG
T.Viribus, SW
Aquatic Verde, PG
Otrilla, PR

Vreme Bodova

30.16

30.25
30.27
30.37
30.61
30.66
30.73
30.82
30.85
30.98
31.19
31.24
31.35
31.45
31.50
31.62
31.69
31.93
32.23
32.28
32.40
3241
32.66
32.71
32.88
32.89
33.01
33.06
33.13
33.16
33.39
33.48
33.51
33.60
33.70
33.78
33.85
33.87
33.88
33.90
33.91
33.97
34.29
34.42
34.74
34.94
35.08
35.33
35.45
35.48
35.49
35.90
36.13
36.24

333

330
329
326
318
317
315
312
311
307
301
299
296
293
292
289
287
280
273
271
268
268
262
261
257
256
254
253
251
250
245
243
242
241
238
237
235
235
235
234
234
233
226
224
218
214
211
207
205
204
204
197
193
192
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 19, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Rron Llalloshi
Erik Imeri

Ron Coqaj
Dastid Ymeri
Marko Milatovi¢
UroS Hamovié
Joni Hurshiti

Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn

Vladimir Kolesov
Petar Musovié¢
Aleksej Risti¢
Strahinja Vujovi¢
Strahinja Radovi¢
Aleksa Obadovi¢
Riccardo Avento
Art Kida

Bogdan Marovi¢
Alexsander Zemlyanukhin
Shefki Azemi
Maksim Radovic¢
Aleksa Blesi¢
Sergej Dragojevic¢
Pavle Zivkovi¢
Petar Vujovi¢
Novak Raicevi¢

GR.

11  Prishtina, PR
10 Otrilla, PR
13  Otrilla, PR

13  Prishtina, PR

14  B. Rivijera, BD

14  Leotar, TB

14  Te Stela SA, TI

14  B. Rivijera, BD

12 B. Rivijera, BD

11  Aquatic Verde, PG
13 Leotar, TB

14 Aquatic Verde, PG
12 Aquatic Verde, PG
13 Leotar, TB

14  Aquatic Verde, PG
12 llirida, FK

14  Aquatic Verde, PG
14  B. Rivijera, BD

14  Step, PR

15 Aquatic Verde, PG
14  Aquatic Verde, PG
13  Buduc¢nost, PG

13 Aquatic Verde, PG
16  Aquatic Verde, PG
15 Aquatic Verde, PG

Vreme Bodova

36.31
36.45
36.75
36.91
37.10
37.96
38.03
38.59
38.74
38.94
39.74
40.06
40.28
40.29
40.30
40.61
41.35
41.77
42.53
44.80
45.51
45.68
46.12
50.33
55.75

190
188
184
181
179
167
166
159
157
154
145
142
139
139
139
136
129
125
118
101

96

95

93

71

52
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